
 

Appendix Two 
 

Official Team Sheet 
 
Club:                                                                                                                                             
Opposition:                                                                                                                                   
Date of Match and kick-off time:                                               
Venue:                                                                                                                                          
 

Shirt 
no. 

Position Player (surname then first name) 
Please indicate captain (c), Non-European Players (Non-EP) and front 

row replacements (FRR).  

15 Full back  

14 Right wing  

13 Right centre  

12 Left centre  

11 Left wing  

10 Fly half  

9 Scrum half  

1 Loose head prop  

2 Hooker  

3 Tight head prop  

4 Left lock  

5 Right lock  

6 Left flanker  

7 Right flanker  

8 Number eight  

Replacements 

16   

17   

18   

19   

20   

21   

22   

23   
 
(i) Each Club must select at least three front row players as replacements. These replacements 

shall be numbered 16 (replacement hooker), 17 (replacement loose head prop) and 18 
(replacement tight head prop).  

 
 (ii) The remaining replacements shall be numbered from 19 up to 23 inclusive with forwards 

(including additional front row players) numbered before backs. 
 
(iii) Replacement forwards shall be numbered in order from front row players (hooker first) to 

number eight.  
 
(iv) Replacement backs shall be numbered in order from scrum half to full back.  

 
TEAM MANAGER’S NAME AND SIGNATURE:                                                                          
 
THIS FORM MUST BE COMPLETED AND SENT TO SFMS LTD ON stats@sfmsltd.co.uk 
AND/OR +44 (0) 1455 891635 AS SOON AS REASONABLY PRACTICABLE 
FOLLOWING COMPLETION OF THE MATCH 
 

mailto:stats@sfmsltd.co.uk

